OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 1 -- Hold ’em or fold 'em

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 39 4,59 8,4967 40,0000 100,00 5 Svendsen, KB
2 30 5,32 5,6391 26,5471 66,37 19 Franta, Steen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 1 -- Hold ’em or fold 'em

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 3,49 11,4613
2 40 3,83 10,4439
3 40 391 10,2302
4 40 4,08 9,8039
5 40 4,12 9,7087
6 40 4,41 9,0703
7 40 4,88 8,1967
8 40 5,27 7,5901
9 38 5,16 7,3643
10 40 5,78 6,9204
11 40 594 6,7340
12 26 3,93 6,6158
13 40 9,00 4,4444
14 15 6,94 2,1614

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
36,4491
35,7033
34,2157
33,8835
31,6553
28,6066
26,4896
25,7016
24,1523
23,5017
23,0891
15,5111

7,5432

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,12
89,26
85,54
84,71
79,14
71,52
66,22
64,25
60,38
58,75
57,72
38,78
18,86

COMPETITOR

#

10
15
12
18
17

14

20

13

Name

BirkjOr, Ulrik
Thomsen, Christian
Lindberg, Henrik
Eriksen, Kristian
Bonde, Torben
Hansen, Peter
Bach, Mads Peter
Erni, Martin
Hagelberg, Frans
Rt nnow, Claus
Jensen, Allan
Madsen, Bo S
Lund, Bent
Frandsen, Kim
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 1 -- Hold ’em or fold 'em

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 40 4,36 9,1743 40,0000 100,00 4 Davis, Peter
2 40 4,82 8,2988 36,1826 90,46 11 Jensen, Michael
3 40 4,94 8,0972 35,3036 88,26 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
4 40 5,06 7,9051 34,4664 86,17 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage2--UB 1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 69 12,40 5,5645 80,0000 100,00 5 Svendsen, KB
2 58 14,76 3,9295 56,4942 70,62 19 Franta, Steen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage2--UB 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 10,94 7,3126 80,0000
2 70 9,92 7,0565 77,1976
3 66 9,56 6,9038 75,5272
4 68 10,65 6,3850 69,8516
5 76 12,66 6,0032 65,6746
6 70 12,67 5,5249 60,4420
7 72 13,07 5,5088 60,2663
8 74 13,55 5,4613 59,7461
9 72 14,11 5,1028 55,8242
10 59 12,15 4,8560 53,1243
11 72 16,02 4,4944 49,1685
12 63 14,84 4,2453 46,4434
13 55 14,60 3,7671 41,2123
14 47 14,56 3,2280 35,3146

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,50
94,41
87,31
82,09
75,55
75,33
74,68
69,78
66,41
61,46
58,05
51,52
4414

COMPETITOR

#

10
3
6

15
8

18
2

17
1
7

12

14

20

13

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
BirkjOr, Ulrik
Lindberg, Henrik
Rt nnow, Claus
Bonde, Torben
Erni, Martin
Hansen, Peter
Bach, Mads Peter
Frandsen, Kim
Eriksen, Kristian
Hagelberg, Frans
Jensen, Allan
Lund, Bent
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage2--UB 1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 76 9,25 8,2162 80,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 76 12,96 5,8642 57,0988 71,37 11 Jensen, Michael
3 66 11,51 5,7341 55,8325 69,79 4 Dauvis, Peter
4 39 13,13 2,9703 28,9213 36,15 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 3--UB 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 105 18,20 5,7692 120,0000 100,00 19 Franta, Steen
2 106 27,83 3,8088 79,2239 66,02 5 Svendsen, KB
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 3--UB 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 15,70 7,0064 120,0000
2 100 17,21 5,8106 99,5193
3 93 16,98 54770 93,8066
4 110 20,79 5,2910 90,6205
5 116 22,53 5,1487 88,1830
6 102 20,64 4,9419 84,6406
7 112 23,26 4,8151 82,4701
8 116 24,44 4,7463 81,2915
9 87 19,26 45171 77,3662
10 100 22,21 4,5025 77,1151
11 83 24,95 3,3267 56,9765
12 91 28,14 3,2338 55,3867
13 68 27,49 2,4736 42,3665
14 0 19,25 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,93
78,17
75,52
73,49
70,53
68,73
67,74
64,47
64,26
47,48
46,16
35,31

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
17
6
2
20
15
10
1
8
7
18
14
13
12

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Hansen, Peter
BirkjOr, Ulrik
Erni, Martin
Jensen, Allan
Lindberg, Henrik
Thomsen, Christian
Bach, Mads Peter
Rt nnow, Claus
Frandsen, Kim
Bonde, Torben
Hagelberg, Frans
Lund, Bent
Eriksen, Kristian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 3--UB 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 89 17,42 5,1091 120,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 114 24,23 4,7049 110,5073 92,09 11 Jensen, Michael
3 85 21,05 4,0380 94,8432 79,04 4 Davis, Peter
4 75 20,48 3,6621 86,0143 71,68 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 4 --HHL 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 88 15,70 5,6051 90,0000 100,00 19 Franta, Steen
2 77 14,57 5,2848 84,8576 94,29 5 Svendsen, KB
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 4 --HHL 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 84 10,75 7,8140 90,0000 100,00 3 Madsen,Bo S
2 82 12,20 6,7213 77,4151 86,02 6 BirkjOr, Ulrik
3 90 15,66 57471 66,1946 73,55 10 Thomsen, Christian
4 84 16,48 5,0971 58,7075 65,23 18 Bonde, Torben
5 86 19,89 4,3238 49,8007 55,33 1 Bach, Mads Peter
6 80 19,04 4,2017 48,3944 53,77 7 Frandsen, Kim
7 84 22,06 3,8078 43,8577 48,73 15 Lindberg, Henrik
8 86 22,61 3,8036 43,8096 48,68 2 Erni, Martin
9 84 22,96 3,6585 42,1385 46,82 20 Jensen, Allan
10 71 19,56 3,6299 41,8082 46,45 8 R} nnow, Claus
11 88 26,30 3,3460 38,5388 42,82 13 Lund, Bent
12 80 26,95 2,9685 34,1903 37,99 12 Eriksen, Kristian
13 70 28,91 2,4213 27,8883 30,99 17 Hansen, Peter
14 36 40,14 0,8969 10,3299 11,48 14 Hagelberg, Frans
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 4 --HHL 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 67 12,45 5,3815 90,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 86 17,92 4,7991 80,2597 89,18 4 Dauvis, Peter
3 65 16,96 3,8325 64,0951 71,22 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
4 60 22,52 2,6643 44,5574 49,51 11 Jensen, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 5 -- HHL 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 59 6,14 9,6091 60,0000 100,00 19 Franta, Steen
2 51 6,47 7,8825 49,2191 82,03 5 Svendsen, KB
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 5 -- HHL 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 50 4,94 10,1215 60,0000 100,00 3 Madsen,Bo S
2 50 6,49 7,7042 45,6703 76,12 7 Frandsen, Kim
3 46 6,35 7,2441 42,9430 71,57 15 Lindberg, Henrik
4 50 7,55 6,6225 39,2583 65,43 10 Thomsen, Christian
5 37 5,63 6,5719 38,9584 64,93 6 BirkjOr, Ulrik
6 52 8,07 6,4436 38,1978 63,66 2 Erni, Martin
7 40 6,22 6,4309 38,1222 63,54 18 Bonde, Torben
8 48 8,40 5,7143 33,8743 56,46 8 Rt nnow, Claus
9 50 9,26 5,3996 32,0086 53,35 1 Bach, Mads Peter
10 40 7,42 5,3908 31,9569 53,26 12 Eriksen, Kristian
11 52 9,72 5,3498 31,7136 52,86 20 Jensen, Allan
12 48 11,57 4,1487 24,5933 40,99 17 Hansen, Peter
13 60 15,16 3,9578 23,4617 39,10 13 Lund, Bent
14 50 12,75 3,9216 23,2471 38,75 14 Hagelberg, Frans

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 5 -- HHL 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 50 5,76 8,6806 60,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 54 6,77 7,9764 55,1326 91,89 4 Dauvis, Peter
3 52 9,01 57714 39,8917 66,49 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
4 48 9,23 5,2004 35,9454 59,91 11 Jensen, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 6 -- HHL 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 114 26,07 4,3728 120,0000 100,00 19 Franta, Steen
2 112 28,53 3,9257 107,7293 89,77 5 Svendsen, KB
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 6 -- HHL 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 17,16 6,2937 120,0000
2 114 19,47 5,8552 111,6384
3 102 18,76 54371 103,6674
4 108 24,26 4,4518 84,8805
5 114 28,29 4,0297 76,8328
6 108 29,50 3,6610 69,8034
7 72 20,22 3,5608 67,8932
8 91 26,30 3,4601 65,9721
9 102 31,55 3,2330 61,6418
10 78 25,94 3,0069 57,3323
11 75 25,80 2,9070 55,4264
12 101 36,83 2,7423 52,2871
13 95 36,63 2,5935 49,4494
14 74 46,08 1,6059 30,6192

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,03
86,39
70,73
64,03
58,17
56,58
54,98
51,37
47,78
46,19
43,57
41,21
25,52

COMPETITOR

#

3
10
15
17

1

2

6

8
18

7
12
20
13
14

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Thomsen, Christian
Lindberg, Henrik
Hansen, Peter
Bach, Mads Peter
Erni, Martin
BirkjOr, Ulrik

Rt nnow, Claus
Bonde, Torben
Frandsen, Kim
Eriksen, Kristian
Jensen, Allan
Lund, Bent
Hagelberg, Frans
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 6 -- HHL 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 114 19,17 5,9468 120,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 82 28,19 2,9088 58,6972 48,91 4 Davis, Peter
3 72 28,29 2,5451 51,3568 42,80 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
4 71 34,65 2,0491 41,3479 34,46 11 Jensen, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage7--AJ1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 53 8,52 6,2207 60,0000 100,00 5 Svendsen, KB
2 50 9,84 5,0813 49,0106 81,68 19 Franta, Steen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage7--AJ1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 6,20 8,3871 60,0000
2 60 7,18 8,3565 59,7814
3 54 6,85 7,8832 56,3953
4 54 8,29 6,5139 46,5992
5 58 9,24 6,2771 44,9051
6 46 7,89 5,8302 41,7081
7 56 9,97 5,6169 40,1821
8 42 7,80 5,3846 38,5207
9 58 11,02 5,2632 37,6518
10 46 8,84 5,2036 37,2259
11 54 10,62 5,0847 36,3755
12 56 14,06 3,9829 28,4933
13 54 14,29 3,7789 27,0334
14 52 15,71 3,3100 23,6792

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,64
93,99
77,67
74,84
69,51
66,97
64,20
62,75
62,04
60,63
47,49
45,06
39,47

COMPETITOR

#

3
10
6
1
8
15
18
7
12
2
17
20
14
13

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Thomsen, Christian
BirkjOr, Ulrik
Bach, Mads Peter
Rt nnow, Claus
Lindberg, Henrik
Bonde, Torben
Frandsen, Kim
Eriksen, Kristian
Erni, Martin
Hansen, Peter
Jensen, Allan
Hagelberg, Frans
Lund, Bent
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic |

Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage7--AJ1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 6,73
2 56 8,40
3 50 9,77
4 58 14,11

8,3210
6,6667
51177
4,1106

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,0714
36,9023
29,6401

STAGE COMPETITOR

PERCENT #
100,00 4

80,12 9

61,50 11

49,40 16

Name

Davis, Peter
Nielsen, Henrik F
Jensen, Michael
Larsen, Nikolaj
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 8 -- AJ 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 86 10,49 8,1983 90,0000 100,00 19 Franta, Steen
2 69 11,43 6,0367 66,2708 73,63 5 Svendsen, KB
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 8 -- AJ 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 78 8,49 9,1873 90,0000 100,00 3 Madsen,Bo S
2 80 8,93 8,9586 87,7595 97,51 6 BirkjOr, Ulrik
3 76 10,21 7,4437 72,9195 81,02 15 Lindberg, Henrik
4 82 11,49 7,1366 69,9116 77,68 10 Thomsen, Christian
5 86 13,10 6,5649 64,3106 71,46 18 Bonde, Torben
6 86 13,12 6,5549 64,2126 71,35 2 Erni, Martin
7 82 12,87 6,3714 62,4153 69,35 7 Frandsen, Kim
8 82 13,17 6,2263 60,9935 67,77 8 Rt nnow, Claus
9 82 13,59 6,0338 59,1085 65,68 12 Eriksen, Kristian
10 84 14,39 5,8374 57,1839 63,54 1 Bach, Mads Peter
11 90 16,67 5,3989 52,8887 58,77 14 Hagelberg, Frans
12 69 13,08 5,2752 51,6770 57,42 20 Jensen, Allan
13 90 17,87 5,0364 49,3371 54,82 13 Lund, Bent
14 68 13,82 4,9204 48,2010 53,56 17 Hansen, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 8 -- AJ 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 80 8,98 8,9087 90,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 78 13,18 59181 59,7872 66,43 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
3 67 15,47 4,3310 43,7536 48,62 4 Davis, Peter
4 53 16,99 3,1195 31,5146 35,02 11 Jensen, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 9--AJ 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 98 25,38 3,8613 140,0000 100,00 5 Svendsen, KB
2 53 33,61 1,5769 57,1743 40,84 19 Franta, Steen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 9--AJ 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 124 23,19 5,3471 140,0000 100,00 3 Madsen, Bo S
2 112 22,95 4,8802 127,7740 91,27 6 BirkjOr, Ulrik
3 110 24,77 4,4409 116,2716 83,05 7 Frandsen, Kim
4 122 29,88 4,0830 106,9021 76,36 20 Jensen, Allan
5 118 30,33 3,8905 101,8631 72,76 15 Lindberg, Henrik
6 84 25,41 3,3058 86,5529 61,82 18 Bonde, Torben
7 97 29,67 3,2693 85,5975 61,14 1 Bach, Mads Peter
8 105 33,33 3,1503 82,4824 58,92 8 Rt} nnow, Claus
9 99 32,43 3,0527 79,9273 57,09 2 Erni, Martin
10 78 32,00 2,4375 63,8193 45,59 10 Thomsen, Christian
11 58 30,00 1,9333 50,6190 36,16 17 Hansen, Peter
12 65 35,80 1,8156 47,5376 33,96 12 Eriksen, Kristian
13 45 42,04 1,0704 28,0257 20,02 13 Lund, Bent
14 17 38,94 0,4366 11,4304 8,16 14 Hagelberg, Frans

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic |
Printed august 26, 2007 at 1:44

Stage 9--AJ 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 81 20,94 3,8682 140,0000 100,00 9 Nielsen, Henrik F
2 106 27,79 3,8143 138,0502 98,61 16 Larsen, Nikolaj
3 86 23,89 3,5998 130,2873 93,06 4 Davis, Peter
4 35 37,88 0,9240 33,4409 23,89 11 Jensen, Michael
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